B990000390

(Re	equestor's Name)			
(Ad	dress)			
(Ad	ldress)			
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)				
		MAIL		
(Bu	isiness Entity Nar	ne)		
(Do	ocument Number)			
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status		
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:			
	Office Use On	lv.		



. . .

02/13/12--01050--019 **52.50



N. Outligan FEB 1 4 2012

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

Tallahassee, FL 32301

÷4

SUBJECT: EISENHART REAL ESTATE COMPANY, L.P.

(Name of Foreign Limited Partnership or Limited Liability Limited Partnership)

The enclosed Notice of Cancellation and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to:

Susan R. Co	nrad		
	(Contact Person)		
EISENHART	REAL ESTATE (COMPANY, L.P.	
	(Firm/Company)		
16650 Cheste	erfield Grove Roa	id, Suite 120	
	(Address)		
Chesterfield,	MO 63005		
	(City, State and Zip Code))	
For further informa	ation concerning this m	-	9-7886
(Name of Co	ntact Person)		Daytime Telephone Number)
Enclosed is a checl	k for the following amo	ount:	
✓ \$52.50 Filing Fee	\$61.25 Filing Fee and Certificate of Status	\$105.00 Filing Fee and Certified Copy	Status Certified Copy, and Certificate of Status
STREET ADDRE	CSS:	MAILING	ADDRESS:
Registration Section Registration Section		n Section	
Division of Corporations		Division of Corporations	
Clifton Building		P. O. Box 6327	
2661 Executive Center Circle		Tallahassee, FL 32314	

NOTICE OF CANCELLATIONFILEDFOR12 FEB 13 PM 12: 22FOREIGN LIMITED PARTNERSHIPSECRETARY OF STATEORSECRETARY OF STATELIMITED LIABILITY LIMITED PARTNERSHIPTALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA

EISENHART REAL ESTATE COMPANY, L.P.

(Name of limited partnership or limited liability limited partnership)

Missouri

(Jurisdiction of formation)

October 26,

(Date authorized to transact business in Florida)

This foreign limited partnership or limited liability limited partnership is no longer transacting business in Florida and wishes to cancel its certificate of authority pursuant to s. 620.1907, F.S.

This entity appoints the Florida Department of State as its agent for service of process for rights of action arising out of the transaction of business in this state.

Effective date, if other than the date of filing:_

(Effective date cannot be prior to nor more than 90 days after the date this document is filed by the Florida Department of State.)

Signature of a general partner:

Pyped or printed name:

Susan R. Conrad, Trustee

Filing Fee:	\$52.50
Certified Copy (optional):	\$52.50
Certificate of Status (optional):	\$8.75